CIRCUIT TECHNOLOGY
AEROFLEX
 A
RX 4
810
 U
SA-88379

Logic and +V 4.5 Volts to 5.5 Volts
Aeroflex Circuit Technology SCD4810 REV B   8/12/98    Plainview NY (516) 694-6700  5
Configurations and Ordering Information
Model No. DESC No. Receiver Data level  Case Configuration
ARX4810 5962-TBA Normally High Plug-In Dual
ARX4810-201-1 5962-9550501HXC Normally High Flat Pkg (.175 Lead) Dual
ARX4810-201-2 5962-9550501HXA Normally High Flat Pkg (.175 Lead) Dual
ARX4810-201-3 5962-9550501HXA or C Normally High Flat Pkg (.175 Lead) Dual
ARX4810-203-1 5962-9550501HYC Normally High Flat Pkg (.300 Lead) Dual
ARX4810-203-2 5962-9550501HYA Normally High Flat Pkg (.300 Lead) Dual
ARX4810-203-3 5962-9550501HYA or C Normally High Flat Pkg (.300 Lead) Dual
ARX4811 5962-TBA Normally Low Plug-In Dual
ARX4811-2 5962-TBA Normally Low Flat Package Dual
Figure 3 – Transmitter (TX) Output Wave form Figure 4 – Transmitter (TX) Output offset
Figure 5 – Typical Transformer connection Figure 6 – Power Dissipation vs. Duty Cycle
6.5V P-P MIN
8.5V P-P MAX